CONSP. -

Contactless solutions are
taking hold of our lives

OBS3RVATOIRE

AEuropeansurvey Press conference - 3 March 2021 - @0bs_cetelem et
conducted in 15 countries Gl 22




Flavien Neuvy

Head of L'Observatoire Cetelem

CONSI.. | 2



* 6 .
| METHODOLOGY S
__________________________________________ e S
Interactive

a toluna company

QUANTITATIVE SURVEY OF 15 EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

Quantitative consumer interviews were conducted by Harris Interactive between 27 November and 8 December 2020
in 15 countries: Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, France, Germany, Hungary, Italy, Poland, Portugal,
Romania, Slovakia, Spain, Sweden and the United Kingdom. In total, 14,200 individuals were interviewed online
(CAWI method). These individuals aged 18 to 75 were drawn from national samples representative of each country. The
quota method was employed to ensure that the sample was representative (gender, age, region of residence,
socioprofessional category/income). 3,000 interviews were conducted in France and 800 in each of the other countries.

Country codes: Austria (AT), Belgium (BE), Bulgaria (BG), Czech Republic (CZ), France (FR), Germany (DE), Hungary
(HU), ltaly (IT), Poland (PL), Portugal (PT), Romania (RO), Slovakia (SK), Spain (ES), Sweden (SW) and United
Kingdom (UK).

A qualitative survey — from which the verbatim accounts quoted in L'Observatoire were extracted — was performed to
complement the study in France. Three focus groups (held using Teams) centring on the increasingly widespread use
of contactless practices as a result of the health crisis were organized by Harris Interactive on 7-8 October, 2020.
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' MORALE HAS FALLEN SHARPLY @ e BAROMETRE S2sinarores

How would you currently describe the general situation in your country on a scale of 1 to 10?
To all respondents, on average.

2020 Sept. 2020 2021 Change
(Interim data) 2021-2020

Germany Qe 5 BN 53 . 57 0.8 % 2020 15
Austria O e 68 57 1.1 N ,
Belgium O ) s 53 Emmw 54 -0.6 W i\?gg;gé 54
Bulgaria O 41 N 36 -05 %
Spain O 45 s 39 mmmwm 39 -0.6 ™
France Ossss 53 s 47 w44 -09 N 2021 15-
Hungary Sl — 44 0.5 % COUNTRY 4 7
Italy Oess—— 50 s 49 w46 0.4 N AVERAGE -
Poland o 53 e 43 -1.0 &
Portugal 55 s 52 mmmmw 48 -0.7
CzechRep. @ s 56 e 56 e 49 0.7 ™ AVERAGE
Romania O w43 42 0.1 % CHANGE _() 7 &
United Kingdon§ls nmmmmms—— 52 I 4,7 B 48 0.4 N 15 COUNTRIES *'*
Slovakia © 47 42 -0.5% 2020-2021
Sweden Cmmees 61 e 59 e 55 -0.6 W

OBS3RVATOIRE )
Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNSQU/ZI l 6
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F \
P ORCoMSTaneEs Lo BAROMTRE s

How would you currently rate your personal circumstances on a scale of 1 to 10?
To all respondents, on average.

Sept. 2020 Change

2020 (Interim data) 2021 2021-2020
Germany O 3 IS 2 B 6,1 0.2 % 2020 15-
Austria O e 65 [ ) -0.3 N COUNTRY 6 0
Belgium O ¢4 S ¢4 W 63 019\ AVERAGE
Bulgaria O B 49 47 02N
Spain @ 56 Deemew 54 w53 0.3\
France Omeesss 61 S 60 B 59 02 % 2021 15-
Hungary O mmmmm—— 51 47 04 N COUNTRY 57
Italy O 59 s 58 w58 -0.1 N AVERAGE
Poland o 57 —— 54 -0.3 N
Portugal I 58 memmms 57 w57 -0.1 % AVERAGE
CzechRep. @ mummmm—— 56 s 58 s 56 = CHANGE
Romania () o 57 e 55 -0.2 15 _0 3 8
UnitedKingdonis mammmmms——— 6,1 IS 59 s 58 -0.3 % COUNTRIES )
Slovakia © e 52 — 51 -0.1 % 2020-2021
Sweden Coeess 65 Do 63 e 6,0 -0.5 W

Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNS%ZI ‘ 7
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' SPENDING INTENTIONS ARE DOWN @ e BAROMETRE Sszivavores

Over the next 12 months, do you intend to spend more?
To all respondents, % who answered “Yes”.

Change
2021-2020

Germany Q@ eSS 30 +2 &
Austria C aaas—— 21 4N
Belgium () eeesssssEE——— 38 2N 1
Bulgaria I 42 - -
Sp:]in @3 I 36 9: i\?glgl;g\lz( 34%)
France () eeEEEE——— 29 6N
Hungary O I 22 -1 N
Italy () eEEEEEEEEE——— 38 -26 \ AVERAGE
Poland o IEEEEEEEEEEE——— 38 6 W CHANGE =6 %
Portugal I 34 +3 & 15 COUNTRIES
CzechRep. (@ IS 40 9N
Romania () . 42 -8 W
United Kingdond M 35 +1 P
Slovakia © T 72 -4 N
Sweden ¢ I 26 1N

Celebnl Source: L'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNS%ZI l 8
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' SAVING INTENTIONS ARE UP @ Le BARO ME]’RE ORSIRVATOIRE

Over the next 12 months, do you intend to save more?
To all respondents, % who answered “Yes”.

" averace 54% s counTries +3 | 56215050
Germany Q eEssEss——————— 54 +3 &
Austria O —— 60 +3 #  Variation in the savings rate of households in the Eurozone
Belgium () 42 +3 P ISn % ofEa\r/OasitI;ble gross income
Bulgaria @ IEEEEessss—— 49 7N ouree: B
Spain 0 I 56 R
France () eessssss————— 40 +5 4
Hungary O I 57 3\
Italy () TEEEEEEEEEEE——— 51 +11 P B
Poland o I 57 3N
Portugal I 59 1N
CzechRep. (@ I 51 2 N e o e oo o e 2007 2008 2009 2010 Tors o o 2ok o o1 2om 2018 2018 20
Romania () I 69 = Ao e
United Kingdongly e 63 +6 P
Slovakia © T 30 -4 N
Sweden ¢ I 66 =

-
Cetelem Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNS%ZI l 9
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OBS3IRVATOIRE
Cetelem

) PRICE RISES: WATCH THIS SPACE @ e BAROMETRE

In the last 12 months, would you say that prices in

Average annual rate of change of inflation

general...? In %
To all respondents, % who answered “Have increased”. Source: Eurostat

20212020 2019 1 2020 20212020
Germany @ e 60 13 Y - 1,4 1.0%
Austria O I 72 -10 N S 1,41’5 01 %
Belgium O I 81 +4 P —04 1,2 0.8 &
Bulgaria ¢ IS 00 3 —13 2,5 1.2 N
Spain © I 70 -4 Y -0,3 mm 0.8 1.1 N
France () I 69 7N — 5 1,3 34 0.8 &
Hungary © I 03 -2 § R — 3 =
Italy () IS 65 -5 W 0,2 == 0.6 -0.8
Poland o I 87 2 N —2’1 3,7 t16 P
Portugal 0 I 75 -6 01 w03 0.4 Y
CzechRep. @ II— 86 -5 % e 26 3.4 +0.8 J
Romania O S 00 4\ — D 4 39 5%
United Kingdonds I 65 14 & —0.0 1,8 0.9 &
Slovakia @ I 82 94 50 2,8 -0.8 &
Sweden ¢ I 57 -20 — 07 1,7 1.0 &
Aver. 15 I 70 -8 W I 1,9 06 N

.......................... countr|es1’3

(1:33 LAYZN [o]]:1]
Cetelem

B mneamas §

Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021
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PURCHASING POWER HAS BEEN :
IMPACTED ° ( Lo BAROMETRE c2szny<ror™

Over the last 12 months, would you say that your purchasing power...?
To all respondents, % who answered “Has increased”.

15-COUNTRY1 7% AVERAGE CHANGE -7 N Change

AVERAGE 15 COUNTRIES 2021-2020
Germany Q e 21 -3 % Comparative variations in consumption and purchasing
Austria C I 21 4 N power in the Eurozone
. In %
] -
Belglur.n 0 12 S) s Source: Eurostat, C-Ways
I -

Bulgarla @ 21 9N\ . R

Spain © eeee—— 11 11N\ — Powor dschat

France () eeees—— 13 = PR TR P

Hungary O I 16 11N 0 ~ ~\~.v~'—/';'?-’"fj~v~u:\& / \.‘

Italy () = 11 9N a2l N/

Poland o IEEEEE—— 18 A5% i

Portugal K] 13 N
6L |

CzechRep. (@ IIEEEEEEEES————— 19 7N

Romania () T 21 16N °f "

. . <D
R - 10
LSJInIteT(.KIngdo% 2022 1:: 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
ovakia I -
Sweden o I 25 -8 W

-
Cetelem Source: L'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNS%H | 11
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Crisis
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AN OLD STORY RETOLD

Regarding the development of these contactless practices in socie
would you say that...?
To all respondents, % who answered

The history of contactless solutions around Europe
Source: (1) Eurostat, (2) MoneyBanker survey, (3) Statista

15-COUNTRY AVERAGE

“They already existed before the Covid-19 crisis” 73%
Source: L'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 o
Less than 70%
1984 2011 2015 2019 °
The first Apple 44% of French | The United Between 70% and 75% @
electronic toll introduces bank cards Kingdom leads B More than 75% Germany
collection the Siri voice feature the European e- 79%
system is assistant contactless commerce
launched in technology @ | market. The Belgium 82%Sweden
Norway sector accounts 70%
for close to 8% of
its GDP_®
“O--- 0~ Qg0 O—O -
014 United 88%
. nite
Austrla, _a Kingdom ¢ 81% Czech Rep.
pioneer in
remote working. 2020 A — 72% s @k,
10.7% of its South Korean O o Sovaka
1998 active 2016 pop group BTS France 74%

The first population |Remote medical | holds the first 58% Romania
contactless | works remotely consultations online
payment is on aregular | are launched in streaming ©O— ' 70% Bulgaria

made basis (1) Sweden concert Portugal 56% oo
Spain (& Italy 6 P;tria 68% Hunga'ry

56% 72% 79%

CONSR., | 14
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' CONTACTLESS LIVING? SOLITUDE, SADNESS...

Which three terms from the following list best describe your feelings about contactless living?

(3 possible answers) To all respondents, in %
o
43 Yo

OF EUROPEANS

ASSOCIATE CONTACTLESS
LIVING WITH THE WORD
“SOLITUDE”
NEGATIVE TERMS e 73 POSITIVE TERMS 58
Solitude T 43 Practicality 0T 20
Sadness [ 3 Convenience [ 17
Difficulty T 23 Progress [0 16
Fear [ 21 Freedom [ 777 14
Danger [ 17 Mutual assistance [ 10
Surveillance [ 15 Sharing [ 8
OBS3IRVATOIRE s .
Cetelem — Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CDNS%2I | 15



SOUTHERN EUROPE IS WARY OF CONTACTLESS
LIVING

Which three terms from the following list best describe your feelings about contactless living?
(3 possible answers) To all respondents, in %

Percentage who responded with positive terms by country

Less than 55%

15-COUNTRY AVERAGE

[ Between 55% and 65% S 58%
Germany
B More than 65% 62%

Belgium

52%

58°/oSweden

Poland
67%

United 72%
Kingdom 66% Czech Rep.
‘, 70% Slovakia

E o,
rance 48% 53% Romania

Portugal 39% - 66% Bulgaria
Spain & Italy ‘ P;Lria 63% Hungavry
48% 48% 61%

OBS3RVATOIRE

Cotolom Source: L’'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CDNSD | 1 6
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COVID-19: A CATALYST FOR CHANGE

Contactless living is something we hear about more and Regarding the development of these contactless practices in
more. Which of the following best symbolise contactless society, would you say that...?

living for you? To all respondents, in %.
Three possible answers - To all respondents, in % They already existed before COVID-19, but they have become much more
widespread due to the crisis
Less than 35% 15-COUNTRY AVERAGE
The COVID-19 crisis 46 Between 35% and 45% Q— 39%
Germany
Bl More than 45% 4%
Contactless payment 37 °
. . . Belgium 45%Sweden
Virtual communication between 35 37% )
people p
/ Poland
Remote working 33 P i 42%
United 48%
Facemasks 26 Kingdom 43% Czech Rep.
) 39% Slovakia
Telephones O
p 20 France 430/0 40
29% Romani
Telemedicine 15 o romana
s
Apps 1 1 Portugal 37% /L 37% Bulgﬁ
- -
Home tech that can be Spain (& raty Austria 44, Hungary

28%  32% 51%

E”s’RVATO'RE Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021
etelem - ‘ 1 7
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Contactless processes *
are a day-to-day reality
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' CONTACTLESS LIVING: A DAILY REALITY

Do you personally feel that contactless solutions (remote working, remote communication with other
people, contactless payment, etc.) are present in your daily life?
To all respondents, in %.

PRESENT I a1

Very present 30
Quite present 51
8ET 1 O EUROPEANS
NOT PRESENT N 19 FEEL THAT CONTACTLESS
_ SOLUTIONS ARE PRESENT IN
Not particularly present 15 THEIR DAILY LIFE.
Not at all present 4

E"s’RVATO'RE Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021
etelem - | 1 9
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' A DAILY REALITY MOSTLY SHAPED BY OBLIGATION

Generally speaking, would you say that...? Generally speaking, would you say that you like these new
To all respondents, in %. solutions?
To all respondents, % who answered “Like them”
15-COUNTRY AVERAGE

. 45%
You choose to adopt these new solutions _ 40

Less than 40%
P Between 40% and 50% @ —

Germany

52%

You don’t choose to adopt these

solutions, you are forced to _ 60 mm More than 50%

Belgium 41%Sweden
Age 18-24 55 39%
Age 25-34 54 United 56%
Kingdom 43% Czech Rep.
Feeling of /—@
obligation by Age 35-49 58 O 36% Slovakia
age France 37%

1 8“/0 Romania

Age 50-64 65 % - — @
= 32% Bulgaria
Portugal 44% '
A't' 48°/ Hunga'ry
Age 65 and over 63 ttaly usta o
55% 45% 44%

OBS3IRVATOIRE N i
Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNSQU/ZI | 20
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ADVANCES VIEWED AS NEGATIVE IN ALL AREAS,
EXCEPT HEALTH AND SAFETY

And if we break them down, are these advances positive or negative for each of the following areas?

1 (o)
To all respondents, in %. B Positive

[ Negative
Neither positive nor negative

|
Health T 44 24

] Purchasing power FEEEETIIITE 44
and safety 20 36 9P 32
. I 23
I 31 Schooling, teaching  FEEEEE S 55
Curiosity Ry 35 22
34

Freedom N iy 54

dari [ ]
Solidarit between L 20 46 z
generations 26 22
Your country’s economy __ 54
24
. 27
Family ties F - 51 e 19
22 Trust between people _27 54
. 26
Self-confidence _31 43 Romantic relationships —_ 18 5 56

?553"\"‘70"‘5 Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021
etelem 4 | 21
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ADAPTING IS DIFFICULT...
FOR OTHER PEOPLE

Generally speaking, would you say that it is easy or difficult to adapt to these contactless solutions
(i.e., solutions that lead to less human / physical contact in daily life and greater use of digital

technology)?
To all respondents, in %.

For society in general For you personally
EASY -y EASY T 66
Very easy 10 Very easy 22
Quite easy 37 Quite easy 44
DIFFICULT e ss DIFFICULT D 34
Quite difficult 44 Quite difficult 26
Very difficult 9 Very difficult 8

Cetelem Source: L’'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 2021 | 22
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E-COMMERCE: THE BIG WINNER

For you personally, would you say it would be easy or difficult to adapt to a world in which there was
less human / physical contact and more digital processes, in each of the following areas?
To all respondents, % who answered “Easy”.

Online shopping I 79
Keeping informed via screens rather than print media I 76
Using contactless payment rather than cash I 74
Managing your budget and carrying out administrative formalities on web platforms / apps I 73
Enjoying online entertainment (online board games, card games, poker, etc.) I 67
Consuming cultural content (online tours of museums and other locations) I 64
Working remotely (with the growth of teleworking) I 62
Equipping your home with connected objects (to control lights remotely, etc.) I 61
Learning remotely (online courses, virtual classes, video lessons, etc.) I 59
Exercising at home using video classes / an app I 55
Not having to shake hands or kiss when saying hello to someone I 53
Getting medical treatment online (teleconsultations) I 52
Meeting new people and getting to know them via apps / video calls I 50
Maintaining relationships with your friends and family remotely INE—— 47
Starting a romantic relationship while maintaining a distance INIIIII—————— 31

Cetelem Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 N 2021 | 23

Bl et §



A tricky balance between
technical innovations
and social distancing




' HUMAN RELATIONSHIPS ARE BEING WEAKENED

Would you say that seeing people virtually rather than physically strengthens or weakens / damages
relationships (with friends, family members or strangers)?
To all respondents, % who answered “Weakens / damages relationships”.

Less than 70% 15-COUNTRY AVERAGE
@ 0
[ Between 70% and 80% Germany 75%
mm More than 80% 67%
Belgium 76%Sweden
79%

Poland
79%

United 66%

Kingdom
‘ 'Y
| 4
France 77%

81% Czech Rep.

76% Slovakia

83% Roma.r;ia

84°/o Bulgaria

Spain (2 P;tria 81% Hungavry
79% 76% 78%

Cetelem Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 2021 | 25
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' SOCIAL MEDIA CAN'TDOIT ALL

Would you say that seeing people virtually rather than physically increases or reduces the frequency
with which people interact (with friends, family members or strangers)?

To all respondents, % who answered “Reduces the frequency with which people interact (with friends, family
members or strangers)”.

15-COUNTRY AVERAGE
Germany QO I 64 74%
Austria O s 70
Belgium O 80
Bulgaria =) 80
Spain ® 78
France O 77 ‘WE’'RE LOSING TOUCH WITH
Hungary o 78 EACH OTHER DESPITE THE
Italy O 76 EXISTENCE OF SOCIAL MEDIA.
Poand @ 8 WE’RE LOSING OUR
Potugal @ 80 HUMANITY.”
CzechRep. @ 78
Romania O 83
United Kingdoniy  mmmsssss 67
Slovakia (@) 77
Sweden O I | 72

Cetelem Source: L’'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 2021 | 26
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' REMOTE RELATIONSHIPS LEAVE A LOT TO BE DESIRED é‘

Regarding interpersonal relationships, which people are more likely to maintain remotely than in the
past (i.e., less frequent physical interactions and more remote communication using digital
technology), would you say that in your country...?

To all respondents, % who answered “Remote relationships work well”

&,

:

Less than 40% @ 15-COUNTRY AVERAGE

- V)
[ Between 40% and 49% Germany 44 /0
B More than 50% 44%

48%Sweden

Belgium

35%

i ‘ Poland
45%

United 51%
Kingdom

O

France 519,

41%

Czech Rep.

33% Slovakia

33% Romania

v ’
Portugal 37 % ' 39% Bulgi
Spain &) Italy i P‘;:iﬂ 50% Hunga'ry
35% 42% 32%

Cetelem Source: L’'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 2021 | 27
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THE FUTURE OF CONTACTLESS SOLUTIONS: g &
AN EVER GREATER PRESENCE

Generally speaking, would you say that it is likely or unlikely that the society you will be living in 10
years from now will make increasing use of contactless solutions (remote working, remote
communication with other people, contactless payment, etc.)?

To all respondents, in %

LIKELY T s
Very likely 23
Quite likely 57
UNLIKELY P 20
Very unlikely 15
Quite unlikely 5

OBS3IRVATOIRE L i
Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 ans%ZI | 28
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' IS IT DESIRABLE TO USE MORE CONTACTLESS éf %
SOLUTIONS? 4 &

Generally speaking, would you say that it is desirable or undesirable for the society you will be living
in 10 years from now to make increasing use of contactless solutions (remote working, remote
communication with other people, contactless payment, etc.)?

To all respondents, in %

DESIRABLE . 53
Very desirable 1
Quite desirable 42
UNDESIRABLE A a7
Quite undesirable 33
Very undesirable 14

OBS3IRVATOIRE L [
Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNS%ZI | 29
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Regarding remote working, would you say that in your country...?
To all respondents, % who answered “Remote working works well”.

Less than 60%
mm Between 60% and 69%

Germany

mm More than 70% 67%

Belgium

70%

United 72%
Kingdom

France 69%

v

#

Italy 6

Source: L’'Observatoire Cetelem 2021
etelem

Bl et §
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79%Sweden

Poland

64%
67% Czech Rep.
56% Slovakia

56% Romania

S e

53% Bulgaria

\ PN

Austria 67% HU"Q;Y
70%

CONSI. | 30




Ideally, would you prefer to work...?
To working people, in %

Il Exclusively at your workplace [ Exclusively at home Sometimes at your workplace
(company, public sector) (remote working) and sometimes at home

I 41 I 32
Germany e 2 Poland & HEE—
Q 5 a4 - 19

. I I
Austria ) Eommm 17 30 Portugal — 19

49

30
51

. . ] . |
Belgium 33 CzechRep. (g M 20 26

54
. — . 32
Bulgaria Romania () w19

, I
Spain United Kingdomégs: i 3 40

27

France Slovakia e 18

.
Hungary Sweden (o Fmmm—— 20 33

37

Italy | Aver. 15 countries IS 22 a

CONSP.. | 31




Regarding remote education, would you say that in your country...?
To all respondents, % who answered “Remote education works well”.

Less than 40% 15-COUNTRY AVERAGE
V)
B Between 40% and 50% Germany 45%
mm More than 50% 48%
Belgium 68%sSweden
40% )
Poland
37%

/
United 57%
Kingdom 38% Czech Rep.
_— 31 % Slovakia

France 40%

23% Romania

36% Bulgaria
\ PN
p—9e ~
Austria 45% Hungary

44%

OBS3IRVATOIRE L i
Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 ans%ZI | 32
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Again on the topic of remote education, do you find it easy or difficult to
help your child/children?
To parents, % who answered “Yes, it's easy”.

Less than 50%
I Between 50% and 60% Germany
mm More than 60% 64%
Belgium 70%sweden
Y

Poland
47%

¥ ,
71% e c
Kingdom 43% Czech Rep.
‘ _— 42% Slovakia

France 54%

46% Romania

' 57 % Bulgaria

Austria 33% HU"Q;Y
57%

OBS3IRVATOIRE L i
Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 ans%ZI | 33
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Regarding telemedicine (medicine practiced remotely, where patients interact
with a professional via a screen), would you say that in your country...?
To all respondents, % who answered “Telemedicine works well”.

Less than 40%
[ Between 40% and 50% Germa:y
mm More than 50% 51%

Belgium 64%sSweden
37% c
Poland

33%

United 55%
Kingdom 38% Czech Rep.
_— 31‘% Slovakia

France 53%

28‘% Romania

17% Bulgaria
=N

Portugal 43‘%
P:s'tria 28% Hungav"y
40%

OBS3IRVATOIRE L i
Source: L’Observatoire Cetelem 2021 ans%ZI | 34
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O Spotlight on... TELEMEDICINE

Would you personally like to take advantage 15-country average
of telemedicine services? 58% | 21%
To all respondents, in % 42%

I “Yes and you have “Yes but you haven’t done
B ves already done so” so yet” I No

50 e
Germany (@ =====16 Poland () 3058

— 47
e Portugal
—— 33
Belgium () == CzechRep. (g~ 1
* 62
EEE—— 55

Bulgaria =7 g8 Romania ()= 13

Austria 18

32

. | |

Spain ) EESEEEEEEE 29 37 United KinngfT‘ﬁ::t;é_ 28 3
I 34 i 39
_ 46

France Slovakia @
* 54

_54

Hungary

Italy

Source: L’'Observatoire Cetelem 2021 CUNSD
2021
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Thank you for your attention!

3PROSPECTIVE

Follow all the latest news from L'Observatoire Cetelem at:
www.observatoirecetelem.com

@obs_cetelem
Linked . @B YouTube

OBSIARVATOIRE
Cetelem



